
SHRIGURURAMRAIUNIVERSITY,PATELNAGAR,DEHRADUN-248001 

(UTTARAKHAND) 

Date Sheet - ESE Examination  2022- (Regular Examination) 

School of Management and Commerce Studies 

Semester:II 

Time: 10:30AM-1:00PM 

Program 
Date of 

Exam 
Day of Exam 

Subject 

Code 

Subject Name 

 

MBA 2NDSemester 

09-06-2022 Thursday OGBH-201 Organizational Behaviour 

11-06-2022 Saturday MGAC-202 Management Accounting 

13-06-2022 Monday OPRE-203 Operation Research 

15-06-2022 Wednesday FIMG-204 Financial Management 

17-06-2022 Friday MKMG-205 Marketing Management  

20-06-2022 Monday POMG-206 Production and Operation Management 

22-06-2022 Wednesday BSRM-207 Business Research Methods 

24-06-2022 Friday HRMG208  Human Resource Management 

 
 
 

M.COM 

2NDSemester 
 
 

 
 
 

30-6-2022 Thursday MCIB-007 International Business 

2-7-2022 Saturday MCOB-008 Organizational Behaviour 

5-07-2022 Tuesday MCRM-009 Research Methodology 

Date of Exam Day of Exam 
Subject 
Code 

Subject Name 
 

7-07-2022 Thursday MCIT-010   Income Tax Law and Practices 

9-07-2022 Saturday MCLA-011  Legal Aspects of Business  

MHA 2ND 
Semester 

30-6-2022 Thursday HIHM-201 
Health Informatics & Health Management 
Information System 

2-7-2022 Saturday HRIR-202 
Human Resource Management & 
Industrial Relations 

4-07-2022 Monday HOSS- 203 Hospital Support Services 

6-07-2022 Wednesday FIMG-204 Financial Management 

8-07-2022 Friday PREN-205 Professional English 

11-07-2022 Monday MTMG-206 Material Management  

13-07-2022 Wednesday HIMT-207 Hospital Insurance and Medical Tourism  
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Program 
Date of 
Exam 

Day of Exam 
Subject 
Code 

Subject Name 
 

 
 
 

BBA-2nd 
 
 

 
 
 

 
BBA 2ND 

Semester 

30-6-2022 Thursday HRMT-201 Human Resource Management 

2-7-2022 Saturday MAEC– 202 Managerial Economics 

5-07-2022 Tuesday BSEV-203 Business Environment 

7-07-2022 Thursday PRMT 204 Production Management 

9-07-2022 Saturday BUCO-205   Business Communication  

 
B.COM GEN 

2ND Semester 

 
 
 

30-6-2022 Thursday BGEC-005 English Language 

2-7-2022 Saturday BGBL-006 Business Law 

5-07-2022 Tuesday BGBS-007 Business Statistics 

7-07-2022 Thursday BGHL-008  Hindi Language  

 
 
 

 
 
 

B.COM (Hons.) 
2ND Semester 

30-6-2022 Thursday COAC- 201 Corporate Accounting 

2-7-2022 Saturday BSLA – 202 Business Law 

5-07-2022 Tuesday BSFA -203 Business Finance 

7-07-2022 Thursday POME-204 Principles of Macro Economics 

9-07-2022 Saturday ENST – 205 Environmental Studies 

11-07-2022 Monday BSOZ-206 Business Organization 
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Program Date of Exam Day of Exam 
Subject 
Code 

Subject Name 
 

 

    BHA 

  2nd Sem 

30-6-2022 Thursday 
HOOM-201 HOSPITAL OPERATIONS 

MANAGEMENT 
 

 
2-7-2022 Saturday METL-202 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY-II 

5-07-2022 Tuesday BAHB-203 BASICS OF HUMAN BODY 

7-07-2022 Thursday FUMA-204 FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING 

9-7-2022 Saturday ELEC-205 NCC/Yogic Sc/Physical Education 

 


